HiWEIGH

Weighing system & solution
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Power
5 x AA batteries

Plaform Sizes
233 x233x55mm
335x315x 75mm

Capacity
50kg | 100kg

Division
2g | 5g

Models

Part No.
Models
U.P.(USD)
Capacity
Division
Size
Weight

HOLOONG REFRIGERANT

Display
LCD
Approval
CE
Units
Kg/g, Ib/oz
Operating Temperature
10°C - 50°C
100215 100216
RF50 RF100
$260.00 $272.00
50kg 100kg
29 5g
223 x 223mm
2.5kg
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Cable or Wireless

Perfect use for refrigerant charging, recovery
and weighing, with portable suitcase

Cable connection - RF model
Wireless connection - RFW model
7 digits LCD display with backlight

Platform with anti-slip rubber
Multi-units exchange: kg/g/Ib/oz

Optional solenoid valve - RFW100A

100217
RFW100
$448.00
100kg
59
Dia 315mm
3.5kg
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Alarming function

5 x AA batteries power
Capacity up to 100kg
High accuracy of 2g/5g

100218
RFW100A
$584.00
100kg
59
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